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 Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL 
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 1 Patrick Rutherford 187 189 2 241 54 225 38 139 -48 218 31 263 76 1275 153 
 2 Matthew Holmes 188 166 -22 174 -14 245 57 217 29 278 90 200 12 1280 152 
 3 Wesley Warren 201 225 24 243 42 217 16 253 52 185 -16 204 3 1327 121 
 4 Andrea Shenton 165 188 23 131 -34 216 51 187 22 171 6 217 52 1110 120 
 5 Jordan Terry 167 214 47 154 -13 191 24 202 35 145 -22 206 39 1112 110 
 6 Matthew Robins 176 136 -40 227 51 227 51 183 7 160 -16 224 48 1157 101 
 7 Lindsay Lloyd 201 217 16 176 -25 155 -46 227 26 266 65 265 64 1306 100 
 8 Kile Robins 203 161 -42 234 31 255 52 239 36 177 -26 243 40 1309 91 
 9 Brandon Pellow 175 153 -22 216 41 185 10 221 46 198 23 167 -8 1140 90 
 10 Jarrett Couchman 200 185 -15 158 -42 309 109 199 -1 195 -5 237 37 1283 83 
 11 Erica Shenton 185 185 0 234 49 192 7 136 -49 213 28 225 40 1185 75 
 12 Amy Lloyd 177 185 8 156 -21 199 22 169 -8 176 -1 249 72 1134 72 
 13 Victoria Hilpert 174 221 47 143 -31 208 34 185 11 155 -19 191 17 1103 59 
 14 Josh Filion 217 233 16 282 65 219 2 269 52 161 -56 193 -24 1357 55 
 15 Theresa Coombs-Ronal 209 209 0 251 42 235 26 214 5 170 -39 227 18 1306 52 
 16 Austin Laprade 211 188 -23 242 31 288 77 156 -55 214 3 226 15 1314 48 
 17 Tyler Ludgate 151 114 -37 200 49 163 12 188 37 108 -43 173 22 946 40 
 18 Samantha Nichols 201 138 -63 224 23 257 56 206 5 218 17 198 -3 1241 35 
 19 Faith Iannandrea 187 186 -1 213 26 173 -14 201 14 227 40 152 -35 1152 30 
 20 Brianna Baker 164 152 -12 256 92 145 -19 155 -9 171 7 129 -35 1008 24 
 21 Stephanie Taylor 166 145 -21 192 26 160 -6 198 32 171 5 153 -13 1019 23 
 22 Tyler Yardy 195 204 9 208 13 221 26 153 -42 201 6 203 8 1190 20 
 23 Hunter Cameron 197 193 -4 193 -4 171 -26 161 -36 251 54 216 19 1185 3 
 24 Josh Robins 209 168 -41 224 15 226 17 223 14 199 -10 206 -3 1246 -8 
 25 Monica Smith 167 124 -43 210 43 168 1 111 -56 171 4 199 32 983 -19 
 26 Jared Cripps 180 204 24 172 -8 151 -29 199 19 154 -26 179 -1 1059 -21 
 27 Eve Stewart 127 114 -13 125 -2 124 -3 98 -29 146 19 120 -7 727 -35 
 28 James Morrison 175 161 -14 165 -10 131 -44 159 -16 188 13 209 34 1013 -37 
 29 Cameron Crawford 195 188 -7 158 -37 237 42 141 -54 209 14 184 -11 1117 -53 
 30 Jake Tamemoto 143 116 -27 166 23 140 -3 144 1 120 -23 101 -42 787 -71 
 31 Lauren Regier 178 155 -23 168 -10 188 10 148 -30 201 23 123 -55 983 -85 
 32 Sarah Lalonde 186 161 -25 171 -15 205 19 162 -24 178 -8 153 -33 1030 -86 
 33 Payton Peters 183 164 -19 180 -3 216 33 163 -20 151 -32 136 -47 1010 -88 
 34 Ashley Taylor 192 176 -16 168 -24 170 -22 203 11 154 -38 191 -1 1062 -90 
 35 Kirstan Filippi 166 174 8 120 -46 189 23 115 -51 139 -27 165 -1 902 -94 
 36 Zachary Drennan 183 195 12 161 -22 130 -53 184 1 154 -29 179 -4 1003 -95 
 37 Jason Hunt 200 167 -33 210 10 184 -16 171 -29 176 -24 180 -20 1088 -112 
 38 Emily Barrett 182 168 -14 124 -58 158 -24 185 3 177 -5 153 -29 965 -127 
 39 Tilson Toll 179 122 -57 160 -19 162 -17 132 -47 173 -6 194 15 943 -131 
 40 Megan Verbeek 210 184 -26 164 -46 184 -26 164 -46 219 9 149 -61 1064 -196 
 41 Hailey McIntyre 217 161 -56 165 -52 178 -39 197 -20 170 -47 166 -51 1037 -265 
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 Ladies Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Lindsay Lloyd 217 176 155 227 266 265 0 0 0 0 1,306 
 2 Theresa Coombs-Ronald 209 251 235 214 170 227 0 0 0 0 1,306 
 3 Samantha Nichols 138 224 257 206 218 198 0 0 0 0 1,241 
 4 Erica Shenton 185 234 192 136 213 225 0 0 0 0 1,185 
 5 Faith Iannandrea 186 213 173 201 227 152 0 0 0 0 1,152 
 6 Amy Lloyd 185 156 199 169 176 249 0 0 0 0 1,134 
 7 Heather Andersen 204 183 161 194 171 216 0 0 0 0 1,129 
 8 Jordan Terry 214 154 191 202 145 206 0 0 0 0 1,112 
 9 Andrea Shenton 188 131 216 187 171 217 0 0 0 0 1,110 
 10 Megan Verbeek 184 164 184 164 219 149 0 0 0 0 1,064 
 11 Ashley Taylor 176 168 170 203 154 191 0 0 0 0 1,062 
 12 Hailey McIntyre 161 165 178 197 170 166 0 0 0 0 1,037  

 13 Sarah Lalonde 161 171 205 162 178 153 0 0 0 0 1,030 
 14 Stephanie Taylor 145 192 160 198 171 153 0 0 0 0 1,019 
 15 Payton Peters 164 180 216 163 151 136 0 0 0 0 1,010 
 16 Brianna Baker 152 256 145 155 171 129 0 0 0 0 1,008 
 17 Lauren Regier 155 168 188 148 201 123 0 0 0 0 983 
 18 Monica Smith 124 210 168 111 171 199 0 0 0 0 983 
 19 Emily Barrett 168 124 158 185 177 153 0 0 0 0 965 
 20 Kirstan Filippi 174 120 189 115 139 165 0 0 0 0 902 
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 Men’s Scratch 
 
 Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total 
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 1 Josh Filion 233 282 219 269 161 193 0 0 0 0 1,357 
 2 Derek Lilley 246 197 187 254 268 201 0 0 0 0 1,353 
 3 Wesley Warren 225 243 217 253 185 204 0 0 0 0 1,327 
 4 Austin Laprade 188 242 288 156 214 226 0 0 0 0 1,314 
 5 Kile Robins 161 234 255 239 177 243 0 0 0 0 1,309 
 6 Jarrett Couchman 185 158 309 199 195 237 0 0 0 0 1,283 
 7 Patrick Rutherford 189 241 225 139 218 263 0 0 0 0 1,275 
 8 Josh Robins 168 224 226 223 199 206 0 0 0 0 1,246 
 9 Tyler Yardy 204 208 221 153 201 203 0 0 0 0 1,190 
 10 Hunter Cameron 193 193 171 161 251 216 0 0 0 0 1,185 
 11 Matthew Robins 136 227 227 183 160 224 0 0 0 0 1,157 
 12 Brandon Pellow 153 216 185 221 198 167 0 0 0 0 1,140 
 13 Cameron Crawford 188 158 237 141 209 184 0 0 0 0 1,117 
 14 Jason Hunt 167 210 184 171 176 180 0 0 0 0 1,088 
 15 Ryan Kulikowski 225 197 173 148 164 156 0 0 0 0 1,063 
 16 Tilson Toll 122 160 162 132 173 194 0 0 0 0 943 
 17 Jake Tamemoto 116 166 140 144 120 101 0 0 0 0 787 
 


